
Mannschaftswertung

Joachim Rasch
Sportwart KV Hansa  Stralsund

4. Stralsunder 

Wallensteinkegelturnier 2014
Datum: 26.07.2014

Mannschaftswertung:

    Herren / Senioren

Platz       Mannschaften Holz

1  KV Hansa Stralsund I 3558

2  SpG Spandau 3482

3  GKV Greifswald 3477

4  KV Hansa Stralsund II 3475

5  SV Gützkow 3441

6  ESV Lok Wismar 3426

7  KV Hansa Stralsund III 3318

8  KC 90 Wolgast 3239

Mannschaftswertung:

Damen:

Platz       Mannschaften Holz

1  MSV Waren I 3443

2  KV Hansa Stralsund I  3330

3  Bergener KV 3320



4.Stralsunder Wallensteinkegelturnier 2014

Datum: 26.07.2014

für Senioren und Herren 

   KV Hansa Stralsund III  ESV Lok Wismar

Name, Vorname Holz Name, Vorname Holz Name, Vorname Holz Name, Vorname Holz

Joachim Rasch 870 Enrico Weise 884 Michael Struck 796 Reimo Nack 860

Manfred Dill 892 Michael Peuser 862 Hannes Gehrt 821 Arno Hoppe 873

Torsten Hochmann 895 Eric Dewald 862 Wolfgang Hoffmann 860 Bernd Reiner Tietze 827

Andreas Kammann 901 Christian Ziems 867 Eckhard Rediske 841 Holger Tietze 866

3558 3475 3318 3426

1. Platz 4. Platz 7. Platz 6. Platz

SpG. Spandau Greifswalder KSV SV Gützkow KC 90 Wolgast

Name, Vorname Holz Name, Vorname Holz Name, Vorname Holz Name, Vorname Holz

Sebastian Kurzer 875 Uwe Malz 859 Günter Menzlin 842 Horst Brauer 806

Christian Pohl 864 Mathias Pagels 886 Roland Grothmann 862 Günter Wagner 755

Axel Ruppert 884 Rainer Malz 887 Andreas Schwärig 846 Wolfgang Köhler 841

Oliver Peitz 859 Peter Grahl 845 Olaf Perkuhn 891 Paul Tiefert 837

3482 3477 3441 3239

2. Platz 3. Platz 5. Platz 8. Platz

4.Stralsunder Wallensteinkegelturnier 2014

Datum: 26.07.2014

für  Damen

     KV Hansa Stralsund I MSC Waren Bergener KV I
Name, Vorname Holz Name, Vorname Holz Name, Vorname Holz

Katrin Lange 842 Claudia Sponholz 871 Doris Sommer 831

Kerstin Haferland 839 Manuela Sanftleben 806 Karin Jahn 829

Andrea Hochmann 833 Diana Kotjan 891 Inge Hallerstede 806

Petra Matz 816 Ilona Müsch 875 Eva Fehlhaber 854

3330 3443 3320

2. Platz 1. Platz 3. Platz

  Joachim Rasch
(Sportwart KV Hansa Stralsund)

     KV Hansa Stralsund I      KV Hansa Stralsund II



Einzelwertung

4. Stralsunder 

Wallensteinkegelturnier 2014
Datum: 26.07.2014

Herren
Platz Vorname Name Verein Holz

1 Andreas Kammann KV Hansa Stralsund I 901
2 Torsten Hochmann KV Hansa Stralsund I 895
3 Manfred Dill  KV Hansa Stralsund I 892
4 Olaf Perkuhn SV Gützkow 891
5 Rainer Malz GKV Greifswald 887
6 Mathias Pagels GKV Greifswald 886
7 Axel Ruppert Spandau 884
8 Enrico Weise KV Hansa Stralsund II 884
9 Sebastian Kurzer Spandau 875

10 Arno Hoppe Lok Wismar 873
11 Joachim Rasch KV Hansa Stralsund I 870
12 Christian Ziems KV Hansa Stralsund II 867
13 Holger Tietze Lok Wismar 866
14 Christian Pohl Spandau 864
15 Eric Dewald KV Hansa Stralsund II 862
16 Michael Peuser KV Hansa Stralsund II 862
17 Roland Grothmann SV Gützkow 862
18 Wolfgang Hoffmann KV Hansa Stralsund III 860
19 Reimo Nack Lok Wismar 860
20 Uwe Malz GKV Greifswald 859
21 Oliver Peitz Spandau 859
22 Andreas Schwärig SV Gützkow 846
23 Peter Grahl GKV Greifswald 845
24 Günter Menzlin SV Gützkow 842
25 Wolfgang Köhler KC Wolgast 841
26 Eckhard Rediske KV Hansa Stralsund III 841
27 Paul Tiefert KC Wolgast 837

28 Bernd-R. Tietze Lok Wismar 827

29 Johannes Gehrt KV Hansa Stralsund III 821

30 Horst Brauer KC Wolgast 806

31 Michael Struck KV Hansa Stralsund III 796

32 Günter Wagner KC Wolgast 755



Einzelwertung

Damen
Platz Vorname Name Verein Holz

1 Diana Kotjan MSC Waren 891
2 Ilona Müsch MSC Waren 875

3 Claudia Sponholz MSC Waren 871
4 Eva Fehlhaber Bergener KV 854

5 Katrin Lange KV Hansa Stralsund 842
6 Kerstin Haferland KV Hansa Stralsund 839
7 Andrea Hochmann KV Hansa Stralsund 833
8 Doris Sommer Bergener KV 831
9 Karin Jahn Bergener KV 829

10 Petra Matz KV Hansa Stralsund 816

11 Inge Hallerstedt Bergener KV 806
12 Manuela Sanftleben MSC Waren 806



Einzelwertung

Damen
Platz Vorname Name Verein Holz

1 Diana Kotjan MSC Waren 891
2 Ilona Müsch MSC Waren 875

3 Claudia Sponholz MSC Waren 871
4 Eva Fehlhaber Bergener KV 854

5 Katrin Lange KV Hansa Stralsund 842

6 Kerstin Haferland KV Hansa Stralsund 839

7 Andrea Hochmann KV Hansa Stralsund 833
8 Doris Sommer Bergener KV 831
9 Karin Jahn Bergener KV 829

10 Petra Matz KV Hansa Stralsund 816

11 Inge Hallerstedt Bergener KV 806
12 Manuela Sanftleben MSC Waren 806

  Joachim Rasch
(Sportwart KV Hansa Stralsund)
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